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2024-25 Calendar
Warren Woods Christian School
Elementary School Hours: 1-5 8:15-3:30, 1/2 K 8:15-12:15 & Full K 8:15-3:20

Middle School Hours:

8:15-3:45

1/2 Day Dismissal Time: K 11:20, 1-5 11:30, MS 11:45 & Early Dismissal Time: K 2:00, 1-5 2:10, MS 2:25
*Teachers accompany students to the classroom at 8:12%

*¥Class begins at 8:15, students arriving after 8:15 will receive a tardy slip**

Phone: 586-772-8787

Website: www.wwchristianschool.org

February

14

15

21

22

28

29

October

Th

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

13

14

15

16

20

21

22

23

27

28

29

30

F

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

AUGUST
22nd
28th

SEPTEMBER
3rd
11th-13th
25th

30th
OCTOBER
8th

9th
10th

11th

18th
24th-25th
26th
NOVEMBER
1st

4th-8th
12th
11th-15th
27th—29th
DECEMBER

Pizza w/ the Principal (New Families) 6:30-8
6th Gr. Orientation—4pm-6pm

Back to School Night—scheduled time
communicated

First Day of School—Full Day
MS Retreat
See You at the Pole

Grandparents Day

Picture Day (K-8th)

Preschool pictures

P/T Conferences Early Release
P/T Conferences 1/2 Day

WW(CS Walk-a-thon

No School Educator’s Conference
Trunk or Treat 4pm-6pm

End of 1st Quarter 1/2 Day (Records Day)
Elementary Testing

Veteran’s Day/Chili Cook Off

MS Testing

Thanksgiving Break

9th-11thChristmas Shop

13th
23rd—Jan.3rd

Journey to Christmas

Christmas Break

*Spirit Week—TBD

JANUARY
6th
20th

24th
FEBRUARY
4th

TBD

23rd
17th-18th
MARCH
3rd

6th

7th
24th-28th
APRIL

4th
14th-17th
18th-21st
22nd-25th
28th-May 2nd
MAY

1st

TBD

TBD

26th

TBD

JUNE

6th

TBD

School Resumes

MLK Day (No School)

Teacher in Service Half Day

End of 2nd Quarter 1/2 Day (Records Day)

MS Matters (5th Grade)
MLK/Black History Event
Open House (Preschool-8th)
No School Mid Winter Break

Re-Enrollment Begins

Student led P/T Conferences Early Release
Student Led P/T Conferences 1/2 Day

No School Spring Break

End of 3rd Quarter 1/2 Day (Records Day)
Life Week

Easter Break

Elementary Testing

MS Testing

Warrior Shine Bright
5th/6th Ark Trip

8th Grade Trip

No School Memorial Day
PTC Outdoor Movie Night

Honors Chapel/Last Day of School Half Day
K & 8th Grade Graduation
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“And you shall love the LORD your God with all your heart, with all your soul, with all your mind, and with all your strength.”

Mark 12:30




